
11th Michelin 12H MUGELLO 2025

21 - 23 March 2025Qualifying 3 - Classes GT3
Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

8 CCC Kessel Racing 1:46.062 71 25.800 32.232 47.917 1:45.9493 4 71 1 1

73 Proton Huber Competition 1:47.061 72 25.992 32.571 48.445 1:47.0087 6 32 2 4

81 Era Motorsport 1:47.082 43 26.041 32.588 48.400 1:47.0294 3 44 5 2

29 Pellin Racing 1:47.304 34 26.020 32.576 48.578 1:47.1744 7 33 3 6

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:47.377 35 26.298 32.581 48.498 1:47.3773 3 38 4 5

95 MANAMAURI ENERGY BY EBIMOTORS 1:47.472 46 26.209 32.703 48.444 1:47.3565 5 46 7 3

93 Red Ant Racing 1:47.692 57 26.244 32.689 48.759 1:47.6925 5 57 6 8

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:47.826 38 26.165 32.912 48.667 1:47.7447 3 35 8 7

90 E2P Racing 1:49.063 59 26.471 33.398 48.944 1:48.8135 8 310 11 9

58 MP Racing 1:49.205 810 26.729 33.326 49.125 1:49.1807 8 612 9 10

71 Juta Racing 1:49.304 811 26.415 33.378 49.270 1:49.0635 8 79 10 11

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 1:49.657 412 26.572 33.735 49.350 1:49.6574 4 411 12 12

23 Pellin Racing 1:52.340 213 27.226 34.613 50.256 1:52.0952 3 213 13 13

11 HOFOR Racing 1:54.225 514 27.453 34.915 51.685 1:54.0537 6 515 14 15

56 Scuderia P raha 1:54.250 215 27.451 35.321 51.225 1:53.9977 2 214 15 14

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

8 CCC Kessel Racing 1:46.062 71 25.800 32.232 47.917 1:45.9493 4 71 1 1

81 Era Motorsport 1:47.082 42 26.041 32.588 48.400 1:47.0294 3 44 5 2

73 Proton Huber Competition 1:47.061 73 25.992 32.571 48.445 1:47.0087 6 32 2 4

95 MANAMAURI ENERGY BY EBIMOTORS 1:47.472 44 26.209 32.703 48.444 1:47.3565 5 46 7 3

56 Scuderia P raha 1:54.250 25 27.451 35.321 51.225 1:53.9977 2 214 15 14

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:47.377 31 26.298 32.581 48.498 1:47.3773 3 38 4 5

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 1:49.657 42 26.572 33.735 49.350 1:49.6574 4 411 12 12

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:47.826 33 26.165 32.912 48.667 1:47.7447 3 35 8 7

71 Juta Racing 1:49.304 84 26.415 33.378 49.270 1:49.0635 8 79 10 11

90 E2P Racing 1:49.063 55 26.471 33.398 48.944 1:48.8135 8 310 11 9

11 HOFOR Racing 1:54.225 56 27.453 34.915 51.685 1:54.0537 6 515 14 15

58 MP Racing 1:49.205 87 26.729 33.326 49.125 1:49.1807 8 612 9 10
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